MULTICS INSTALLATION BULLETIN MIB-14k4

TOs MIB8 OISTRIBUTION

FROMS Arieng Scherer

DATES November 15, 1974

SUBJECT ONLINE ENSTALLATION CHANGES

The folloming Is a list of -hanges to the stanaara service system,
toolss, networks unbundleds author maintalned and installation
maintained librarles for the week beginning November 11, 1974.

HOW TO READ THIS LISTING!

Each mogdification is preceded by the MCR nuamber sovering
It (it there is onels ana a brief explanation of the
changse

This information Is followed by the name of the object
segment, help file, include tile, or bouna segmant
(or group of ths above) involved in the modification.

Also given is the gate ana time of installation,
snd the name of the system library to which the change
was made.

For bound segments, a list of the components fol lous,
as well as the action wmhich was taken with regard to
each conponant.

An explanation doas not accompany the listing of a
segment which was “age-installea”, or removed because
of some problem, d>ut the original installation infor-
mation may be consldered inoperativee.

Multics Project internal working dozumentation. Not to be reproduced
or aistributed outside the Multics Project.



(X X X X 2

No MCR$ The ANSI tape dim was replaced to fix a problem created
by the recent removal of tdacm enfries froama Ncs_e.

117137746 1320.5
aadeatl

ras>laceds

(2 XX 22

bound_astd_ raplaced in AM

astaeft_

tapeio_
tre_
bouna_asta_e.bina

No MCRS¢ A bug was fixed in the "center™ active function in
bound_sipa_maint_ in ANM.

11713774 (34be1l

replaceds

(X X 2 X J

No MCRS Tne new Iisp system was installedg in AM.
“help lisp_changes™, “helip tisp™ and *“help lisp_manuai_update”.

11715776 14142

addeds

radilaceat

bound_sipb_ansint_ replaced in ANM

center

Piease tyor

bound_lisp_interprtr_ replaced in AM

lisp_static_man_

lisp_tlonum_conversion_

lisp_{loadumparrays_
lisp_prelinker_

fisp_suor_tv_
tisp_reader_inlt_
lisp_static_vars_
lisp_poot_
lisp_Save_
tisp_taal t_hanater_
lisp_deftault_handier_
{isp_error_
lisp_error_table_
lisp_baktrace_

lisp

lisp_alloc_

lisp_
tisp_quick_tcns_
tisp_oprs_
tisp_utils_
lisp_blgnums_
lisp_property_fns_
lisp_linker_
flsp_prag_fns_

fisp_garbage_colliector_

tisp_reader_
lisp_reader_ailm_
lisp_print_
lisp_io_control _
tisp_old_lo_
lisp_loaa_
lisp_ar~ay_fcns_
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tisp_defsubr_

lisp_detine_
tisp_char_fns_
tisp_obarray_utlis_
lisp_status_1Ins_
fisp_trig_
tisp_coamand_caller_
bouna_lisp_interprtr_.oinad

deleted? static_seg_tempiate_
make_lisp_subr_block_
lisp_atom_¥fns_
tisp_trace_
lisp_grind_

11/715/76  1hi442 bound_old_lisp_ added to AM

addeds tisp_sudbr_tv_
lisp_reader_init_
lisp_static_vars_
tisp_boot_
tisp_suoroutins_maker_
static_seg_template_
make _lisp_subr_block_
lisp_segment_manager_
tisp_Ssave_
tisp_save_ain_
lisp_tault_handler_
tisp_defaul t_handler_
tisp_error_
lisp_error_tabla_
llsp_baxtrace_
tisp
lisp_car_cdrs_
tisp_alloc_
tisp_
lisp_quick_fcns_
tisp_oprs_
lisp_utits_
lisp_dignuas_
tisp_property_fns_
tisp_tinker_
iisp_prog_=ans_
fisp_garbage_collector_
tisp_reader_
lisp_reader_alm_
tisp_print_
tisp_lo_control _
lisp_io_fns_
tisp_ oila_lo_
tisp_load_
lisp_array_fcns_
tisp_defsubr_
lisp_define_
lisp_char_fns_
tisp_atom_fns_
lisp_obarray_utlis_
lisp_status_fns_
tisp_trig_
{isp_coamand_caller_



11715774
11715774
11/15/7%
11715774
11/715/74
11715776
11/15/74
11/15/74
11/15/74
11/15/74
11/15/7%
11/15/76
11/15/7%
11/15/7%
11/15/7%
11715774
11/15/74
11715774
11/15/74
11/15/74
11715776
11/715/74
11/15/7%
11/15/74
11715/74

11715774

1blb.2
1614.2
141442
141642
1bl16.2
1414.2
114.2
11402

11402

141602

1614.2
1hlbe2
1414.2
1k14.2
161642
141b6.2
141462
1hibke2
1hib.2
1414.2
1414.2
1614.2
141602
141402
141442

14142

raplaceds

MIB-1Lk4
tisp_trace_
lisp_grind_
bound_old_{Iiisp_ e<blna
old_Ilsp_env_ added fo AM
iisp.into replacea in IIS
lisp_changes.info replaced in IIS
tisp_manuail_update.info added to IIS
tisp_standard_environment_ replaced in AM
compiler.sv.ilsp replaced in AM
compiler-badfns.incl.lisp replaced in INCL
tisp_array_tfat.incle.alm added to INCL
lisp_array_fat.incl.plyl added to INCL
fisp_comp_subr_blockeinclepll replacea in INCL
lisp_error_codes.incle.aim replaced in INCL
tisp_error_coaese.inciepll replacead in INCL
lisp_faults.incl.pii replaced in INCL
tisp_initial_atoas.incli.pll reptacea in INCL
lisp_lochan.incl.aim replaced in INCL
lisp_lochan.incle.plil replaced in INCL
lisp_maknum_table.incl.plyi added to INCL
tisp_name_codes.incl.aim replaced in INCL
lisp_name_codes.inci.pli replaced in INCL
lisp_readtabla.incl.plii replacea in INGL
tisp_stack_tat.incle.pli replaced in INCL
tisp_stack_seg.incle.aln replacea in INCL
lisp_stack_seg.incl.pli replaced in INCL
lisp_syab_tree.incl.pli replacea in INIL
type_atomse.incl.pli deletad from INCL
bouna_Illsp_conmpiler_ replacea in AM
lcp_semant_
lcp_cg_

lisp_cg_utility_
make_lisp_JIl1isting

[



MIB-1kh
dump_{l1isp_coaoe_
— dump_JlLisp_instruction_
make_Jisp_xref _ |

11715776 14142 pouna_lisp_library_ added to AM

aadeds lisp_trace_
{isp_eaitor_
lisp_gtn_
lisp_gfile_
pound_lisp_library_.bind





